
2024 ADF School   
SDI STUDENT PERFORMANCE NIGHTS 

 
We have an exciting season of performances planned this summer! Below are the nights that 
students will attend ADF performances. ADF buses will be available to transport students to the 
theaters. Two or more dates/times listed indicate that the student body will be split between 
the performances to accommodate purchased ticket holders. Students receive one 
complimentary ticket to all of the following performances:  
 
 
*Information subject to change; please check Sched for any updates & changes.
 

 

Ballet Hispánico       

Page Auditorium              
Thursday, June 13 @ 7:00pm 
 

Hung Dance 

Reynolds Industries Theater 
Saturday, June 15 @ 7:00pm             
 

Ronald K. Brown/EVIDENCE   

Reynolds Industries Theater    
Tuesday, June 18 @ 7:30pm 
 
Baye & Asa 

von der Heyden Studio Theater 
Wednesday, June 19 @ 7:30pm 
 
Doug Varone and Dancers 

Reynolds Industries Theater 
Sunday, June 23 @ 7:30pm 
 
Kayla Farrish 

von der Heyden Studio Theater 
Monday, June 24 @ 7:30pm 
 
Les Ballet Afrik 

Reynolds Industries Theater 
Saturday, June 29 @ 7:30pm 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teaching Tribute: Honoring Ishmael Houston Jones 

Griffith Film Theater (lower level Bryan Center) 
Sunday, June 30 @ 5:00pm 
 

Netta Yerushalmy 

Reynolds Industries Theater 
Tuesday, July 2 @ 7:30pm 
 
Pilobolus 

Page Auditorium 
Friday, July 5 @ 7:30pm 
 
Made in NC 

Reynolds Industries Theater 
Sunday, July 7 @ 7:30pm 
 
Milka Djordjevich 

von der Heyden Studio Theater  
Wednesday, July 10 @ 7:30pm 

 
Footprints 

Reynolds Industries Theater 
Saturday, July 13 @ 7:30pm 
Sunday, July 14 @ 3:00pm (PDI Community) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



Student Performance Opportunities 
 

These performances are generated and produced by students and staff. These are great 
opportunities to support our fellow artists and the ADF community. Below are the dates and 

times for these performances. 
 
 

*Information subject to change, please check Sched for any updates & changes.  
 

FM RADIO: Faculty & Musician Informal Showing 

RAC Site/Studio Specific 
Saturday, June 29 @ 11:30am 
 
SDI Formal Student Concert and ICR Performances 

TBD 
Tuesday, July 9 @ 7:30pm 
 
FM RADIO: Faculty & Musician Informal Showing 

The Ark 
Wednesday, July 10 @ 10am 
 
Intern/Summer Staff Showcase & Performance 

RAC 124 
Wednesday, July 10 @ 5pm 
 
SDI Class, Repertory, Creative Process showings and Closing activities 

TBD 
Saturday, July 13 @ 10:30am – 1pm 
 
SDI Site-Specific Student Concert Performance (TBD) 

RAC 
Saturday July 13 @ 2:30pm 
 
SDI Student Film Showing (TBD) 

TBD 
Saturday, July 13 @ 3:30pm 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 




